
Emily Hanson <viamed.emily.hanson@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order No: 279301545 from : Milton Keynes Hospital NHS
Foundation Trust
2 messages

Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Mar 21, 2025 at 9:03 AM
To: tracey.head@mkuh.nhs.uk
Bcc: viamedinbox@gmail.com

Good morning

Thank you for your order,  279301545.

I do need to advise you have the incorrect price for the product you require, I will state our correct price below. Your
account is currently on stop due to outstanding invoices.

0021013 - Sensor Wrap Box of 12.
1 = £ 16.20 2 = £ 13.15 3 -10 = £ 12.10 11 + = £ 11.75

Please let me know if you agree to the above price so I can proceed with your order.

Kind regards

Emily Morton
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: emily.morton@viamed.co.uk
Tel:   44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:   44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

Tracey Head <Tracey.Head@mkuh.nhs.uk> Fri, Mar 21, 2025 at 9:30 AM
To: Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Emily

 

 

Please go ahead as the price has been amended
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You don't often get email from emily.morton@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

 

 

 

Kind Regards

 

 

Tracey

 

Procurement Buyer

 

 

                                                                                                                                    

Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Ground Floor, Witan Gate House, 500-600 Witan Gate, Central Milton Keynes, MK9 1GB

T: 01908 996102 I Ext: 86102 I E: tracey.head@mkuh.nhs.uk I www.mkuh.nhs.uk

Support our charity I Follow us on Twitter I Like us on Facebook

 

 

 

 

From: Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 21 March 2025 09:04
To: Tracey Head <Tracey.Head@mkuh.nhs.uk>
Subject: Fwd: Purchase Order No: 279301545 from : Milton Keynes Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organisation. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

[Quoted text hidden]
Please consider the environment, do you really need to print this email? The information contained in this message or
any of its attachments may be privileged and confidential and should not be disclosed to any other party without valid
consent. The views expressed may not be official policy but the personal views of the originator. If you are not the
intended recipient of this email, please advise the sender and delete it all and any attachments from your system. Any
disclosure, reproduction, distribution, other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. The Anti-
Virus software used by Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust is regularly updated in an effort to
minimize the possibility of viruses infecting our systems. However, you should be aware that there is no absolute
guarantee that any files attached to this email are virus free. Recipients should be aware that all email received and
sent are subject to the Freedom of Information Act 2000 and therefore may be disclosed to a third party.
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